
LOT 22 HAIGHT-ASHBURY S/D.

AG 1032-1970, WD 1042-150, WD 10

BLOW RYDERWOOD LLC
PO BOX 1213
LAKE CITY, FL 32056

03-4S-17-07486-122

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3417.00 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

08/14/2024 ME 0.46 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

121,171
1,338
18,500

141,009
0

141,009
0

141,009
141,009

0

143,063

1520/637 7/18/2024 WD Q I 01 162,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAMS ROBERT A

BLOW RYDERWOOD LLC

1312/0768 3/31/2016 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT A WILLIAMS

ROBERT A & MEYNA M 
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000046409 Roof Replacement 9,245 01/31/2023

25290 REMODEL 30 12/07/2006

HX Base Yr

120 SE LINDALE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,512 121.2750 135.83 205,375 2004 2004 0 0
AP
20 21.00 59.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1305

BAS 1,305 100 1,305 104,582

FGR 264 55 145 11,620

FOP 54 30 16 1,282

FST 84 55 46 3,686

1,707 1,512 121,171

BAS= W45 S29 E12 FOP= S6 E9 N6 W9$ E33 FGR= E12 N22 W12 S22$
N22 FST= E12 N7 W12 S7$ N7$.

BAS

45

29

12

33

22

7

FOP6

9

6

9

FGR

12

22

12

22

FST

12

7

12

7

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 669.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,338

1,338

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


